MSGC Race PM Results 10-4-2020

OPEN
RIDER

3500 Novice Class
RIDER

Marty Fox

Kaylee Hofman
Bailey Knirk

1000 Novice Class
RIDER

500 Novice Class
RIDER

Tonya Bender
Michelle Simmelink
Hollee Kaseberg
Ruth Broadhurst
Polly Helmick

Tina Howell

5D

RIDER

1D

Tonya Bender
Mary Rainwater
Marty Fox
Gracie Helmick
2D

3D

Tonya Bender
4D

Michelle Kennedy
5D

Hollee Kaseberg
Tina Howell
Bailey Knirk

HORSE

HORSE

FX Ima Fancy Starlight
TH Party Hard

Win the Dynamite Day

HORSE

HORSE
Ishna
Jules
Annie
Quincy
Motley
Cronus

HORSE

Sweets

Holly

FX Ima Fancy Starlight
Bet

No Runners

Ishna
Foley
Annie

Cronus
Win the Dynamite Day

TIME

TIME

PAID

PAID

18.533 $ 60.00

18.743
917.815

TIME

TIME
19.216
19.265
20.353
22.289
23.390
28.921

TIME

18.064
18.271
18.533
18.547

19.216

19.757

20.353

28.921
917.815

PAID

PAID
$ 54.00
$ 36.00

PAID

$ 51.00

$ 40.00

$ 36.00

$ 33.00



